
STARDI-JA FINIŠIPROTOKOLL     VII JUKU JOOKS  27. 06. 2014 TARITU 
 
TILLUJOOKS - KOOLIEELIKUD 
Jkn. Nimi Vanus Elukoht 
1. Kaisa- Helina Kask 6 Pärnu 
2. Liisbeth  Klaas 3 Keila 
3. Aleksander Klaas 5 Keila 
4.  Renar Kasela 5 Taritu 
5.  Saskia Roberts 7 Kuressaare 
6. Pert Koplimäe 3 Kuressaare 
7. Karl-Priido Hoogand 6 Koimla 
8. Karel Mälk 6 Nasva 
9.  Hannelora Mälk 3 Nasva 
10. Riko Markkos Tarro 5 Tallinn 
11. Karl-Mattias Torro 7 Tallinn 
12. Adeele Nurk 7 Tallinn 
13. Emili Nurk 5 Tallinn 
14. Elis Hoogand 4 Tallinn 
15. Jakob Hoogand 2 Tallinn 
16. Marta Reial 6 Pihtla 
17. Artur Teller 6 Lümanda 
18. Kärt Tiitson 7 Leedri 
19. Oskar Pärna 4 Taritu 
20. Loviise Pärna 5 Taritu 
21. Ekke Tarkin 5 Kotlandi 
22. Gregor  Hein 6 Kaarma v. 
23. Robin Auväärt 6 Kaarma v 
24. Oliver Juul 5 Kihelkonna 
25. Uku Orav 5 Viljandi 
26. Kristofer Mere 7 Taritu 
 
 
 
7-10 AASTASED TÜDRUKUD 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 529 Kristin Kasela 7 Taritu 5.46,8 7. 
2. 641 Liisbet Laak 9 Tallinn 4.47,6 4. 
3. 651 Marii Raasuke 8 Tallinn 7.43,1 11. 
4. 687 Laura Sophia Pajumäe 10 Tallinn 6.20,7 9. 
5. 591 Eliise Luks 10 Tallinn  4.08,9 I 
6. 576 Senta Koplimäe 9 Kurssaare 4.46,3 III 
7. 581 Kaili Lilles 9 Kihelkonna 5.53,3 8. 
8. 622 Kädi Õun 8 Koimla 6.57,2 10. 
9. 543 Kaisa-Helina Kask 6 Pärnu 4.55,5 5. 
10. 579 Helina Tarkmeel 8 Kotlandi 4.38,4 II 
11. 574 Kristi Tiitson 8 Leedri k 5.39,1 6. 
 
 
7-10 AASTASED POISID 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 660 Kennet Hoogand 10 Tallinn 4.01,0 II 
2. 698 Ranek Konts 9 Sõmera 4.25,6 5. 
3. 635 Riko Jõgi 8 Koimla 4.20,8 4. 



4. 503 Rando Tarkmeel 10 Kotlandi 3.48,5 I 
5. 596 Roland Kreek 10 Salme 4.31,3 6. 
6. 689 Kristofer Mere 7 Taritu 4.44,4 7. 
7. 506 Ott Orav 7 Viljandi 4.06,9 III 
 
 
11-13 AASTASED TÜDRUKUD 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 638 Laura Toomesoo 13 Lümanda 4.00,4 II 
2. 577 Oona Koplimäe 11 Kuressaare 4.17,3 III 
3. 677 Kerli Kask 12 Koimla 3.59,1 I 
4. 625 Kerly-Carmen Kleido 11 Tallinn Katk.  
 
 
11-13 AASTASED POISID 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 544 Egert Gahler 13 Harjumaa 3.38.1 I 
2.  530 Robert Raasuke 12 Tallinn 3.46,9 II 
3. 644 Kevin Kruuser 13 Taritu 3.57,2 III 
4. 595 Alex Salong 13 Koimla 4.08,7 4. 
5. 642 Jan-Silver Õun 12 Koimla 4.33,5 6. 
6. 528 Regor Konts 11 Sõmera 4.13,5 5. 
 
 
14-16 AASTASED NEIUD 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 580 Merilin  Kask 14 Pärnu 4.08.9 II 
2. 679 Hannagret Luks 15 Tallinn 3.29,0 I 
 
14-16 AASTASED NOORMEHED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1.  Startijaid ei olnud     
 
 
17-35 AASTASED NAISED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 639 Kätlin Kask 17 Koimla 4.17,2 I 
2. 655 Marily Salong 34 Koimla 5.14,0 II 
       
 
17-35 AASTASED MEHED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 678 Arvo Sulu 21 Tartu 3.01,0 II 
2. 540 Ainar Nurk 35 Tallinn 3.34,5 III 
3. 555 Kaupo Torro 33 Koimla 3.50,7 5. 
4. 670 Oliver Mändla 21 Kaarma v 2.57,0 I 
5. 682 Margus Valge 20 Taritu 3.35.6 4. 
 
 
36-49 AASTASED NAISED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 615 Pille Teller 41 Lümanda 4.27,1 I 
2. 633 Kairi  Luks 38  Tallinn 5.44,1 II 
 



36-49 AASTASED MEHED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 531 Rait Luks 37 Kärla 3.37,7 III 
2. 647 Ahto Jutt 47 Tallinn 4.08,0 4. 
3.  656 Mart Kreek 38 Salme 5.09,8 5. 
4. 569 Alvar Hein 36 Kaarma v 3.29.5 II 
5. 578 Ain Koplimäe 44 Kuressaare 3.10,3 I 
 
50+ AASTASED NAISED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 522 Silvi Kasela 55 Koimla 5.50,4 I 
 
 

      

 
50+ AASTASED MEHED 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Tagajärg Koht 
1. 541 Suurap Mälk 68 Nasva 3.44,9 I 
2. 547 Ants Jõgi 51 Lahetaguse 3.57,1 II 
 
 
RAHVAJOOKSJAD/KÕNDIJAD 
Jkn. Nr. Nimi Vanus Elukoht Auhind 

1. 157 Ly Link 63 Jõgela * 
2. 26 Jüri Link 63 Jõgela  
3. 64 Liisbet Klaas 3 Jõgela  
4. 167 Aleksander Klaas 5 Jõgela  
5. 109 Egert Gahler 13 Jõgela  
6. 201 Marii Raasuke 8 Tallinn  
7. 56 Liisbet Laak 9 Tallinn  
8. 19 Kevin Kruuser 13 Taritu * 
9. 149 Karl-Priido Hoogand 6 Koimla  

10. 160 Merle Sillavee 37 Koimla  
11. 128 Laura Toomesoo 13 Lümanda * 
12. 45 Pert Koplimäe 3 Kuressaare * 
13. 62 Senta Koplimäe 9 Kuressaare * 
14. 93 Ain Koplimäe 44 Kuressaare * 
15. 67 Oona Koplimäe 11 Kuressaare * 
16. 97 Ene Koplimäe 45 Kuressaare  
17. 145 Kennet Hoogand 10 Tallinn  
18. 121 Liina Hoogand 10 Kuressaare * 
19. 82 Kerli Kask 12 Koimla  
20. 117 Daaniel Hoogand 9 Kuressaare * 
21. 81 Kristofer Mere 7 Taritu  
22. 95 Elis Hoogand 4 Tallinn  
23. 140 Jakob Hoogand 2 Tallinn * 
24. 173 Sille Songisepp 34 Tallinn  
25. 151 Kelly-Carmen Kleido 11 Tallinn * 
26. 221 Laura-Sophia Pajumäe 10 Tallinn  
27. 215 Jaanua Reede 70 Salme * 
28. 76 Kaili Lilles 9 Kihelkonna  
29. 60 Rose-Marin Luks 9 Kärla  
30. 2 Marta Reial 6 Pihtla v  
31. 120 Kätlin Kask 17 Koimla  



32. 126 Kädi Õun 8 Koimla  
33. 69 Eliise Luks 10 Tallinn  
34. 34 Ranek Konts 9 Sõmera  
35. 144 Regor Konts 11 Sõmera  
36. 179 Hannagret Luks 15 Tallinn  
37. 136 Riko Jõgi 8 Koimla  
38. 185 Alex Salong 13 Koimla * 
39. 104 Jan-Silver Õun 12 Koimla  
40. 105 Silvi Kasela 55 Koimla  
41. 58 Kristin Kasela 7 Koimla  
42. 40 Renar Kasela 5 Koimla  
43. 196 Pille Teller 41 Lümanda  
44. 54 Evi Hoogand 60+ Taritu  
45. 25 Helina Tarkmeel 8 Kotlandi  
46. 12 Rando Tarkmeel 10 Kotlandi  
47. 9 Orm-Hindrik Hoogand 7 k Koimla  
48. 84 Saskia Roberts 7 Koimla  
49. 83 Rait Luks 37 Kärla  
50. 146 Kairi Luks 38 Tallinn  
51. 122 Kaja Mere 43 Taritu  
52. 158 Kristen Mere 21 Taritu  
53. 220 Kristi Tiitson 8 Leedri  
54. 44 Kärt Tiitson 7 Leedri  
55. 192 Jaanika Tiitson 34 Leedri  
56. 209 Ekke Tarkin 5 Kotlandi * 
57. 32 Kai Pärna 35 Taritu  
58. 94 Loviise Pärna 5 Taritu  
59. 22 Oskar  Pärna 4 Taritu * 
60. 208 Kaarel Vene 11 Lahetaguse  
61. 99 Ellen Pärna 58 Taritu  
62. 30 Heino Laht 88 Koimla  
63. 150 Kairi  Kreek 36 Salme  
64. 142 Reelika Seema 32 Kaarma v * 
65. 197 Keidi Hoogand 33 Taritu  
66. 108 Gregor Hein 5 Kaarma v  
67. 186 Robin Auväärt 6 Kaarma v  
68. 130 Alvar Hein 37 Kaarma v  
69. 1 Roland Kreek 10 Salme v  
70.  Enno Raasuke  Tallinn  
71.  Imbi  Raasuke  Tallinn  
72.  Riinu Raasuke  Tallinn  

      
 
 


